
 
  
 

2019-2020 Key Dates  
 
 

 Monday, August 12, (5:45 pm) Orientation Dinner for All 9th Grade and New Upper School Day Parents 
Tuesday, August 13, (5:45 pm) Orientation Dinner for All New Middle School Parents 
Friday, August 16 Orientation for All 6th Grade and New Middle School Students 
Saturday-Sunday, August 17-18 Orientation for all New Boarding Students 
Monday, August 19 Orientation for All 9th Grade, New Day/Boarding Student  

Move In Day for all Returning Boarding Students 
Tuesday, August 20 (8:55 am) Convocation/Classes Begin 
Monday, September 2  Labor Day (No Classes, Dorms Open) 
Tuesday, September 3 (8:55 am) Classes Resume with Period 7 

MS Parent Visit Night 
Friday-Saturday, September 13-14 US Parents Weekend 
Thursday, October 10 (12:30 pm) Fall Break Begins (Dorms Open) 
Tuesday, October 15 (8:55 am) Classes Resume with Period 7 
Wednesday, October 16 PSAT 
Thursday, October 17 MS Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday, November 22 (12:35 pm) Thanksgiving Break Begins (Dorms Closed) 
Monday, December 2 (8:55 am) Classes Resume with Period 1 
Monday-Thursday, December 16-19 Fall Semester Exams 
Thursday, December 19 (12:00 pm) Christmas Holidays Begin (Dorms Closed) 
 
Monday, January 6 Faculty In-Service (No Classes) 
Tuesday, January 7 (8:55 am) Classes Resume with Period 7 
Monday, January 20  Martin Luther King Day of Service 
Monday-Thursday, February 3-13 US T-Term/MS Regular Class Schedule 
Thursday, February 13 (12:30 pm) Winter Break Begins (Dorms Open) 
Wednesday, February 19 (8:55 am) Classes Resume with Period 6 
Thursday, March 5 MS Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday-Saturday, March 6-7 US Parents Weekend 
Thursday, April 2 (12:30 pm) Spring Break Begins (Dorms Closed) 
Monday, April 13  Faculty In-Service (No Classes) 
Tuesday, April 14 (8:55 am)  Classes Resume with Period 7  
Saturday, May 16 (5:00 pm) Baccalaureate Service 
Sunday, May 17 (8:30 am)  Commencement 
Friday, May 22 Underclassmen Semester Exams Begins 
Monday-Wednesday, May 25-27 Underclassmen Semester Exams 
Thursday, May 28 Spring Exam Make-Up Day 


